THE LAKES OF

Orange Village
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Available Homesites

Developed by Phase |
; 120. $182,500
125. $197,500
127. Model
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Available Homesites

Phase VI

136 $253,500
137 $283,500
138 $273,500
139 $273,500
140 $290,000
141 $320,000

* Prices are subject to change without notice.
* Prices are for individuals building with Kertes Homes Only.

142
144
145
147

$325,000
$290,000
$290,000
$290,000

@ Single Family Homesites
@ Orange School District

® 25-acre conservation reserve with
stream and walking trail

» Homes will be custom built to the
nationally recognized energy-efficient,
green and sustainable standards
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