

Developed by



Available Homesites Phase I

120. \$182,500 125. \$197,500 127. Model

Available Homesites Phase VI

136	\$253,500	142	\$325,000
137	\$283,500	144	\$290,000
138	\$273,500	145	\$290,000
139	\$273,500	147	\$290,000
140	\$290,000		
141	\$320,000		

- Single Family Homesites
- Orange School District
- 25-acre conservation reserve with stream and walking trail
- Homes will be custom built to the nationally recognized energy-efficient, green and sustainable standards



* Prices are subject to change without notice.

* Prices are for individuals building with Kertes Homes Only.

